DATA SHEET
ARUBA 9000 SERIES
GATEWAY
Versatile, cost-effective branch networking,
SD-WAN, and security
Aruba 9000 Series Gateways provide high-performance
networking, SD-WAN and security functionality in compact
and cost-effective form factors. Ideally suited for branch and

Contact us at www.arubanetworks.com/contact
For additional information on the Aruba 9004 Series Gateways, please refer to:
• 9000 Series Ordering Guide
• SD-WAN Datasheet
• ArubaOS Datasheet
ACCESSORIES
Part Number Description
Aruba 9004 Gateway
R1B30A3 Aruba 9004-MNT-19 Rack Mount Kit
R3K00A 12V/36W AC/DC spare power adapter type B
Aruba 9004-LTE Gateway
R3W17A Aruba 9004-LTE-MNT-19 Rack Mount Kit
R4Y91A Aruba 90xx-LTE Indoor Ant Ext Kit-20ft
R4Y92A Aruba 90xx-LTE Indoor Ant Ext Kit-40ft
R4Y93A Aruba 90xx-LTE Outdoor Ant Ext Kit-35ft
R4Y94A Aruba 90xx-LTE Spare Indoor Antenna
R4Y95A Aruba 90xx-LTE Spare SIM Tray Kit
R6M37A Aruba 90xx-LTE Spare Outdoor Antenna
R3K00A 12V/36W AC/DC spare power adapter type B
Aruba 9012 Gateway
R4X13A Aruba 9012-MNT-19 Spare Rack Mount Kit
3 1RU can support two 9004 gateways side-by-side using an optional mount kit.